2007 10 18 10
Chinese Journal of Applied Ecology Oct.2007 18 10  2389-2390
—2007
510650
2007
18 92
2007 8 5—10 San Jo-
se 4000
“ Ecology- e
based restoration in a changing world .
3000 24 -
51 163 24
30 72 21
1
Keith Bowers
“ " ) Channel
Alan Covich “ 100 2015
Science Don Kennedy I

MacArthur

Alan Hastings

Time

The new frontier in ecology

“

”

Stuart Chapin “



2390

18

2006

2004
2002

Www. €sa. org

2007
2005
2003
2001
2000 .

WWW. SET. 0rg

21



